“Recoil” Self Storing Air Hose
Foster Manufacturing Co., Inc.  •  2324 W. Battlefield Rd.  •  Springfield, Missouri  65807
21
Foster Recoil Self-Storing Air Hose is made of Dupont® Hytrel which has memory superior to nylon, used by other suppliers. It combines
both flexibility and retractability in a formulation that is impervious to oil and very abrasion resistant. The coiled length is 1/30th of actual
length; working length is 60% of actual length. Working pressure is 170 PSIG at 76°F.
RECOIL HOSE
STANDARD

3/8 I.D. FR38 5-3/4" Dia.
1/2 I.D. FR50 8"        Dia.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
COLORS: Light Blue and Yellow
Suffix - B for Blue; Y for Yellow
Available in 100' lengths.
FREE SWIVEL
UNDER PRESSURE
SWIVEL ELBOW FEMALE
1/4 I.D. 1/4 NPT FR25M FR25S FR25L FR25F
3/8 I.D. 3/8 NPT FR38M FR38S FR38L FR38F
1/2 I.D. 1/2 NPT FR50M FR50S
CAT. NO. CAT. NO. CAT. NO. CAT. NO.HOSE SIZE THREAD SIZE
LENGTHHOSE SIZE
SERIESHOSE SIZE
CAT. NO. CAT. NO. CAT. NO. CAT. NO. CAT. NO.
1⁄4"
3⁄8"
1⁄2"
6 FT FR25-6M FR25-6S FR25-6SM FR25-6L FR25-6F
12 FT FR25-12M FR25-12S FR25-12SM FR25-12L FR25-12F
25 FT FR25-25M FR25-25S FR25-25SM FR25-25L FR25-25F
50 FT FR25-50M FR25-50S FR25-50SM FR25-50L FR25-50F
6 FT FR38-6M FR38-6S FR38-6SM FR38-6L FR38-6F
12 FT FR38-12M FR38-12S FR38-12SM FR38-12L FR38-12F
25 FT FR38-25M FR38-25S FR38-25SM FR38-25L FR38-25F
50 FT FR38-50M FR38-50S FR38-50SM FR38-50L FR38-50F